Data sheet 3RW5074-6AB14
SIRIUS soft starter 200-480 V 315 A, 110-250 V AC Screw terminals
Analog output
product brand name SIRIUS
product category Hybrid switching devices
product designation Soft starter
product type designation 3RW50
manufacturer's article number
● of standard HMI module usable 3RW5980-0HS01
● of high feature HMI module usable 3RW5980-0HF00
● of communication module PROFINET standard
usable
3RW5980-0CS00
● of communication module PROFIBUS usable 3RW5980-0CP00
● of communication module Modbus TCP usable 3RW5980-0CT00
● of communication module Modbus RTU usable 3RW5980-0CR00
● of communication module Ethernet/IP 3RW5980-0CE00
● of circuit breaker usable at 400 V 3VA2440-7MN32-0AA0; Type of assignment 1, Iq = 65 kA
● of circuit breaker usable at 500 V 3VA2440-7MN32-0AA0; Type of assignment 1, Iq = 65 kA
● of the gG fuse usable up to 690 V 2x3NA3365-6; Type of coordination 1, Iq = 65 kA
● of full range R fuse link for semiconductor protection
usable up to 690 V
3NE1 333-2; Type of coordination 2, Iq = 65 kA
● of back-up R fuse link for semiconductor protection
usable up to 690 V
3NE3 335; Type of coordination 2, Iq = 65 kA
● of line contactor usable up to 480 V 3RT1075
● of line contactor usable up to 690 V 3RT1075
General technical data
starting voltage [%] 30 ... 100 %
stopping voltage [%] 50 ... 50 %
start-up ramp time of soft starter 0 ... 20 s
ramp-down time of soft starter 0 ... 20 s
current limiting value [%] adjustable 130 ... 700 %
accuracy class acc. to IEC 61557-12 5 %
certificate of suitability
● CE marking Yes
● UL approval Yes
● CSA approval Yes
product component
● HMI-High Feature No
● is supported HMI-Standard Yes
● is supported HMI-High Feature Yes
product feature integrated bypass contact system Yes
number of controlled phases 2
3RW50746AB14
Page 1/8 2/7/2022 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens